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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022
SABADELL/BARCELONA, 9 - 12/12/2021

Prova 32 Fem., 200m Lliure Open
11/12/2021 Resultats Prelim
MMC 17 anys 2:00.98 , AINHOA CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA LAS PALMAS G.C. 15/2/2020
MMC 16 anys 2:00.13 , MORILLO LOPEZ ESTHER NETANYA (ISR) 2/7/2017
MMC 15 anys 2:01.28 , JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA HELSINKI (FIN) 7/7/2018
MMC 14 anys 2:03.09 , JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA TERRASSA 5/8/2017
MMC 13 anys 2:04.98 , JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA GZIRA (MLT) 26/6/2016
MMC 12 anys 2:09.77 , JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA A CORUÑA 18/7/2015

Classificació ANY Temps INF JUN

Open

1. FINGER, Lisa-Marie 05 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.2:02.96 - -
2. YEGRES COTTIN, Maria Victoria 05 C.N. Barcelona 2:04.70 - 35,00
3. MICO GONZALEZ, Sara 05 Selección Española 2:06.68 - -
4. BARTH, Julia 06 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.2:07.23 - -
5. DJAKOVIC, Vanna 05 Swiss Swimming 2:08.25 - -
6. SANCHEZ-MIRANDA CABANILLAS, Amalia05 Selección Española 2:08.32 - -
7. SANTAMARIA LOSADA, Diana 05 Selección Española 2:08.61 - -
8. VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, Elena 06 Selección Española 2:08.65 - -
9. GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ, Gisela 06 C.N. Terrassa 2:09.04 - 33,00

10. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Aina 06 C.N. Banyoles 2:09.48 - 31,00
11. WHEATLEY, Miriam Elisabeth 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:09.83 - 29,00
12. CAPUANO, Giulia 06 Swiss Swimming 2:10.14 - -
13. SPRINGER, Celina 06 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.2:10.19 - -
14. MUÑOZ I ARMENGOU, Julia 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:10.70 35,00 -
15. OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina 07 C.N. Caldes 2:11.40 33,00 -
16. ROCA FORTUNY, Marina 05 C.N. Cervera 2:11.59 - 28,00
17. COLOMER GUASCH, Carlota 05 C.N. Sant Feliu 2:11.84 - 27,00
18. VARET CANO, Audrey 06 C.N. Mataró 2:12.43 - 26,00
19. GARMENDIA GASCA, Mar 06 C.N. Banyoles 2:12.71 - 25,00
20. FANLO TORREMADE, Laia 05 C.N. Mataró 2:13.10 - 24,00
21. GUERRERO PADIAL, Lidia 07 C.N. Sabadell 2:13.20 31,00 -
22. MORERA PUJOLAR, Júlia 05 C.N. Olot 2:13.36 - 23,00
23. HERNÁNDEZ PUIGDOLLERS, Carlota07 C.N. Premià 2:13.62 29,00 -
24. CHIVA GARCIA, Julia 05 C.E. Mediterrani 2:13.64 - 22,00
25. RIZO ROVIRA, Mireia 06 C.N. Terrassa 2:13.66 - 21,00
26. BELLET CUENCA, Claudia 05 C.N. Lleida 2:14.36 - 20,00
27. FERNANDEZ ROSELLO, Noa 06 C.N. Sabadell 2:14.37 - 19,00
28. GONZALEZ TENORIO, Nadia 05 C.N. Sabadell 2:14.44 - 18,00
29. GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, Ariadne 06 C.N. Sabadell 2:14.48 - 17,00
30. SERNA IZQUIERDO, Berta 07 C.N. Mataró 2:14.51 28,00 -
31. GAEUMANN, Glennys 08 Swiss Swimming 2:14.75 - -
32. GRAU ALBERICH, Jana 07 C.N. Cervera 2:14.89 27,00 -
33. ARREBOLA SERRA, Aina 05 C.N. Olot 2:15.02 - 16,00
34. COMAS ISAAC, Mae 08 C.E. Mediterrani 2:15.05 26,00 -
35. LÓPEZ BOTÉ, Cristina 06 C.N. Lleida 2:15.12 - 15,00
36. GONZALEZ NUEZ, Lucia 06 C.N. Tarraco 2:15.15 - 14,00
37. PALACIOS GALLARDO, Rut 05 C.N. Barcelona 2:15.16 - 13,00
38. DEL CASTILLO VALERO, Ariadna 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:15.34 25,00 -

VALLS PLAZA, Ariadna 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:15.34 - 12,00
40. CASELLAS I PUNSET, Laia 06 C.N. Figueres 2:15.42 - 11,00
41. VERGES BARRIO, Tresa 07 Fed Andorrana 2:15.75 24,00 -
42. DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, Jana 05 C.N. Mataró 2:15.82 - 10,00
43. CANUT BATLLES, Carlota 08 C.N. Barcelona 2:16.09 23,00 -
44. COLOM ESCOTS, Carlotta 06 C.N. Tarraco 2:16.13 - 9,00
45. MAYMÍ CASANOVA, Flàvia 08 C.N. Barcelona 2:16.44 22,00 -
46. ORTI FERNANDEZ, Ona 07 C.N. Tarraco 2:16.56 21,00 -
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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022
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Prova 32, Fem., 200m Lliure, Prelim, Open

Classificació ANY Temps INF JUN

47. RODA BERNAL, Sandra 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:16.62 - 8,00
48. DEL SOL AGUSTI, Liv 07 C.N. Vallirana 2:17.16 20,00 -
49. MONTANES, Leona 07 Swiss Swimming 2:17.75 - -
50. MARTIN SUSIN, Berta 08 C.N. L´hospitalet 2:17.91 19,00 -

RAZAKARIVONY, Soannah 08 Swiss Swimming 2:17.91 - -
52. CANCHADO REVELLES, Claudia 09 C.N. Sabadell 2:17.94 18,00 -
53. SABATÉ GONZÁLEZ, Lucía 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:18.05 17,00 -
54. ESPINOSA ALVAREZ, Aroa 08 C.N. Terrassa 2:18.28 16,00 -
55. GREER MONTESINOS, Carlota 06 C.N. Barcelona 2:18.42 - 7,00
56. BERNARDEZ BAGES, Oriana 08 C.N. Calella 2:19.23 15,00 -

VILARIÑO CASAUS, Jana 05 C.N. Mataró 2:19.23 - -
58. VILLAR MARINA, Ona 07 C.N. Esplugues 2:19.69 14,00 -
59. PALACIN GARCÍA, Cristina 07 C.E.N. Balaguer 2:19.79 13,00 -
60. SOJO SERRAT, Rocio 07 C.E. Mediterrani 2:20.00 12,00 -
61. BALAGUER SOLANO, Berta 07 C.N. Vilafranca 2:20.38 11,00 -
62. BAJALICA, Pavlija Vajka 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:20.43 10,00 -
63. TERRAZA GONZALEZ, Ona 09 C.N. Sabadell 2:20.65 9,00 -
64. PORTILLO SERRANO, Ona 08 C.N. Sitges 2:21.46 8,00 -
65. GRAU MARTIN, Carla 07 C.N. Cervera 2:21.58 7,00 -
66. SANCHEZ AYMERICH, Julia 07 C.N. Manresa 2:22.43 6,00 -
67. MAURIZ ADRAN, Aitana 05 Fed Andorrana 2:23.74 - 6,00
68. DOS SANTOS CATALAN, Chloe 09 C.N. Sabadell 2:23.88 - -
69. VALENZUELA DIAZ, Itziar 07 C.N. Igualada 2:25.12 5,00 -

DSQ CORTES BAÑO, Laura 07 C.N. Sabadell - -
DSQ TORREJON GASCON, Xenia 06 C.N. Caldes - -

BX DANIEL GUITART, Abril 05 C.N. Banyoles - -
BX JAZY, Nina Sandrine 05 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. - -
BX HAGEN, Yael 06 Swiss Swimming - -
BX GRIFFIS, Kalyssa 06 Swiss Swimming - -
BX GILLIERON, Jessica 08 Swiss Swimming - -

Infantil Femenina

1. MUÑOZ I ARMENGOU, Julia 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:10.70 35,00 -
2. OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina 07 C.N. Caldes 2:11.40 33,00 -
3. GUERRERO PADIAL, Lidia 07 C.N. Sabadell 2:13.20 31,00 -
4. HERNÁNDEZ PUIGDOLLERS, Carlota07 C.N. Premià 2:13.62 29,00 -
5. SERNA IZQUIERDO, Berta 07 C.N. Mataró 2:14.51 28,00 -
6. GRAU ALBERICH, Jana 07 C.N. Cervera 2:14.89 27,00 -
7. COMAS ISAAC, Mae 08 C.E. Mediterrani 2:15.05 26,00 -
8. DEL CASTILLO VALERO, Ariadna 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:15.34 25,00 -
9. VERGES BARRIO, Tresa 07 Fed Andorrana 2:15.75 24,00 -

10. CANUT BATLLES, Carlota 08 C.N. Barcelona 2:16.09 23,00 -
11. MAYMÍ CASANOVA, Flàvia 08 C.N. Barcelona 2:16.44 22,00 -
12. ORTI FERNANDEZ, Ona 07 C.N. Tarraco 2:16.56 21,00 -
13. DEL SOL AGUSTI, Liv 07 C.N. Vallirana 2:17.16 20,00 -
14. MARTIN SUSIN, Berta 08 C.N. L´hospitalet 2:17.91 19,00 -
15. CANCHADO REVELLES, Claudia 09 C.N. Sabadell 2:17.94 18,00 -
16. SABATÉ GONZÁLEZ, Lucía 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:18.05 17,00 -
17. ESPINOSA ALVAREZ, Aroa 08 C.N. Terrassa 2:18.28 16,00 -
18. BERNARDEZ BAGES, Oriana 08 C.N. Calella 2:19.23 15,00 -
19. VILLAR MARINA, Ona 07 C.N. Esplugues 2:19.69 14,00 -
20. PALACIN GARCÍA, Cristina 07 C.E.N. Balaguer 2:19.79 13,00 -
21. SOJO SERRAT, Rocio 07 C.E. Mediterrani 2:20.00 12,00 -
22. BALAGUER SOLANO, Berta 07 C.N. Vilafranca 2:20.38 11,00 -
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23. BAJALICA, Pavlija Vajka 07 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 2:20.43 10,00 -
24. TERRAZA GONZALEZ, Ona 09 C.N. Sabadell 2:20.65 9,00 -
25. PORTILLO SERRANO, Ona 08 C.N. Sitges 2:21.46 8,00 -
26. GRAU MARTIN, Carla 07 C.N. Cervera 2:21.58 7,00 -
27. SANCHEZ AYMERICH, Julia 07 C.N. Manresa 2:22.43 6,00 -
28. DOS SANTOS CATALAN, Chloe 09 C.N. Sabadell 2:23.88 - -
29. VALENZUELA DIAZ, Itziar 07 C.N. Igualada 2:25.12 5,00 -

DSQ CORTES BAÑO, Laura 07 C.N. Sabadell - -

Júnior Femenina

1. YEGRES COTTIN, Maria Victoria 05 C.N. Barcelona 2:04.70 - 35,00
2. GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ, Gisela 06 C.N. Terrassa 2:09.04 - 33,00
3. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Aina 06 C.N. Banyoles 2:09.48 - 31,00
4. WHEATLEY, Miriam Elisabeth 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:09.83 - 29,00
5. ROCA FORTUNY, Marina 05 C.N. Cervera 2:11.59 - 28,00
6. COLOMER GUASCH, Carlota 05 C.N. Sant Feliu 2:11.84 - 27,00
7. VARET CANO, Audrey 06 C.N. Mataró 2:12.43 - 26,00
8. GARMENDIA GASCA, Mar 06 C.N. Banyoles 2:12.71 - 25,00
9. FANLO TORREMADE, Laia 05 C.N. Mataró 2:13.10 - 24,00

10. MORERA PUJOLAR, Júlia 05 C.N. Olot 2:13.36 - 23,00
11. CHIVA GARCIA, Julia 05 C.E. Mediterrani 2:13.64 - 22,00
12. RIZO ROVIRA, Mireia 06 C.N. Terrassa 2:13.66 - 21,00
13. BELLET CUENCA, Claudia 05 C.N. Lleida 2:14.36 - 20,00
14. FERNANDEZ ROSELLO, Noa 06 C.N. Sabadell 2:14.37 - 19,00
15. GONZALEZ TENORIO, Nadia 05 C.N. Sabadell 2:14.44 - 18,00
16. GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, Ariadne 06 C.N. Sabadell 2:14.48 - 17,00
17. ARREBOLA SERRA, Aina 05 C.N. Olot 2:15.02 - 16,00
18. LÓPEZ BOTÉ, Cristina 06 C.N. Lleida 2:15.12 - 15,00
19. GONZALEZ NUEZ, Lucia 06 C.N. Tarraco 2:15.15 - 14,00
20. PALACIOS GALLARDO, Rut 05 C.N. Barcelona 2:15.16 - 13,00
21. VALLS PLAZA, Ariadna 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:15.34 - 12,00
22. CASELLAS I PUNSET, Laia 06 C.N. Figueres 2:15.42 - 11,00
23. DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, Jana 05 C.N. Mataró 2:15.82 - 10,00
24. COLOM ESCOTS, Carlotta 06 C.N. Tarraco 2:16.13 - 9,00
25. RODA BERNAL, Sandra 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 2:16.62 - 8,00
26. GREER MONTESINOS, Carlota 06 C.N. Barcelona 2:18.42 - 7,00
27. VILARIÑO CASAUS, Jana 05 C.N. Mataró 2:19.23 - -
28. MAURIZ ADRAN, Aitana 05 Fed Andorrana 2:23.74 - 6,00

DSQ TORREJON GASCON, Xenia 06 C.N. Caldes - -
BX DANIEL GUITART, Abril 05 C.N. Banyoles - -


